
1/1

Parts - TOP 40 DX

Code Table ref. Article

IW1471230000 01 FOOT M8 40X30 SH 60 SP 30

IW1471230003 02 FOOT M.8 40X40 SH 60 SP30

IW2071230093 03 OVERTURN ROD _ W8 30

IW2071240020 04 FONDELLO CARENA SP 40

IW2071240069 05 CERNIERA PROFILO ALL POST

IX2125005 06 WASHER DIN 125 D 5

IX2125008 07 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8

IX26923005 08 DADO ES. DIN 6923 M 5 FLANGIATO

IX27991005014 09

IX2934008 10 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8

IX2982004 11 SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT DIN 982 M4
HIGH

IX2POEL004012 12 POELIERS SCREW M 4X12

IX2933006010 13 HEX HEAD SCREW DIN 933 M6X10

IX2125006 14 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6



5

11

10

8

1

2

6

7
12

9

3

4

13

14


